Cougar-Squak Corridor Park

Eastside Audubon Society Bird Survey

Date Range

Locations

Number of Species
Number of Individuals
Number of Checklists

Species Name

Canada Goose
Trumpeter/Tundra Swan
Mallard

Great Blue Heron
Osprey

Bald Eagle

Red-tailed Hawk

Rock Pigeon

Band-tailed Pigeon
Northern Pygmy-Owl
Barred Owl

Vaux's Swift

Anna's Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird
Belted Kingfisher
Red-breasted Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker

Oct 1, 2015 - Sep 30, 2016

Cougar-Sqauk Corridor Park, Issaquah, WA
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1

Oct-15
High Count

Nov-15
11
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Nov-15
High Count

Dec-15

Dec-15
High Count

Jan-16
14
200

Jan-16

High Count

2

Feb-16
11
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1

Feb-16

High Count

Total Number of Species
Total Number of

Checklists
Mar-16 Apr-16
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221 210
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15

May-16
35
189

May-16
High Count

Jun-16
36
372

Jun-16

High Count

Jul-16
35
241

2

Jul-16
High Count

Aug-16
22
113

Aug-16
High Count

Sep-16
16
63

Sep-16
High Count



Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Pileated Woodpecker
Western Wood-Pewee
Pacific-slope Flycatcher
Hutton's Vireo

Cassin's Vireo

Warbling Vireo

Steller's Jay

American Crow
Common Raven
Violet-green Swallow
Black-capped Chickadee
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Pacific Wren
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Swainson's Thrush
American Robin

Varied Thrush

Cedar Waxwing
Orange-crowned Warbler
Yellow Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Townsend's Warbler
Wilson's Warbler
Chipping Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
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Golden-crowned Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Spotted Towhee
Western Tanager
Black-headed Grosbeak
Brown-headed Cowbird
Purple Finch

Red Crossbill

Pine Siskin

Evening Grosbeak
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