Cougar-Squak Corridor Park

Downy Woodpecker

Eastside Audubon Society Bird Survey

Date Range Oct 1, 2015 - Sep 30, 2016

Total Number of Species
Total Number of

Checklists

57

15

2

1 --

Locations Cougar-Sqauk Corridor Park, Issaquah, WA

	Oct-15	Nov-15	Dec-15	Jan-16	Feb-16	Mar-16	Apr-16	May-16	Jun-16	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16
Number of Species	11	11		14	11	25	30	35	36	35	22	16
Number of Individuals	43	48		200	72	221	210	189	372	241	113	63
Number of Checklists	1	1		1	1	1	2	1	3	2	1	1
	Oct-15	Nov-15	Dec-15	Jan-16	Feb-16	Mar-16	Apr-16	May-16	Jun-16	Jul-16	Aug-16	Sep-16
Species Name	High Count											
Canada Goose				2		2	1					
Trumpeter/Tundra Swan						10						
Mallard						4		2				
Great Blue Heron						1					1	
Osprey								1				
Bald Eagle							1		1			
Red-tailed Hawk							2		1			
Rock Pigeon							1					
Band-tailed Pigeon									3	3	6	
Northern Pygmy-Owl						1	1					
Barred Owl						1		1	1		1	
Vaux's Swift											2	
Anna's Hummingbird									1	1	1	
Rufous Hummingbird								2				
Belted Kingfisher										1		
Red-breasted Sapsucker							1	1	1			

Hairy Woodpecker	1	2				2	2	2		Δ		1
	1	2	 				_		4	-	•	1
Northern Flicker	 		 			1	1	2	1	1	2	_
Pileated Woodpecker	 			2	1	2	2	2	2	1	2	2
Western Wood-Pewee	 		 							2		
Pacific-slope Flycatcher	 		 					14	15	12		
Hutton's Vireo	 		 			3		1		3		
Cassin's Vireo	 		 					1				
Warbling Vireo	 		 					1	2	1		
Steller's Jay	2			3		2	1	2	2	5	3	2
American Crow		1		89	6	8	14	4	3	1	3	1
Common Raven		1		1		3	1		2	2		
Violet-green Swallow	 		 						2	1		
Black-capped Chickadee	10	4		15	14	8	4	4	5	2	12	6
Chestnut-backed Chickadee	6	6		11	10	15	13	10	12	24	26	6
Red-breasted Nuthatch	 			1			1	4	3	1	3	9
Brown Creeper	2	3		2	5	13	5	7	5	12	12	5
Pacific Wren	4	5		15	11	27	19	21	14	10	8	6
Golden-crowned Kinglet	9	19		53	12	45	21	7	6	16	16	14
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	1			3	3	1						
Swainson's Thrush	 		 						11	16		1
American Robin	1			1	5	34	19	11	13	20		2
Varied Thrush		2	 		2	11	1					
Cedar Waxwing	 		 							8		
Orange-crowned Warbler	 		 					5	1			
Yellow Warbler	 		 					1				
Yellow-rumped Warbler	 		 					1 X				
Black-throated Gray Warbler	 		 				1	13	6	5	1	
Townsend's Warbler	 		 				1	2	1			
Wilson's Warbler	 		 					16	14	14		
Chipping Sparrow	 		 					1				
Dark-eyed Junco	 		 			18	11	3	6	12	2	1
- ,						-		-	-			

Golden-crowned Sparrow	 		 				6				
Song Sparrow	6	4	2	3	1	4	7	11	6	3	
Spotted Towhee	1	1	 		6	9	16	17	13	3	5
Western Tanager	 		 				11	8	13		1
Black-headed Grosbeak	 		 				3	6	6		
Brown-headed Cowbird	 		 					2	2		
Purple Finch	 		 			2	1	1	2		
Red Crossbill	 		 						1		
Pine Siskin	 		 			2				4	
Evening Grosbeak	 		 		2	3		2		1	